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SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80

SENIORS RIFLE

INDIVIDUAL
1 PEJOVIC, S. Y 389
2 BJERTHES, A. N 388
3 MARINKOVIC, B. Y 384
4 GOOSSENS, L. B 382
5 PEDERSEN, N.P. D 98 381
6 LABRUNE, D. F 97 381
7 DAGGER, B. GB 97 380
8 JOVOVIC, M. Y 94 380
9 GILBERT, E. F 96 379
10 CATTOOR, T. B 94 379
11. SIMOVIC, F. X 95-97 ; 378
12 HANSEN, B.E. N 94-97 378
13 BOSCHMAN, A. NL 95 378
14 ARENS, F. B 95-94 378
15 LARSEN, H. D 92-94 378
16 STENVAAG, H. N 96 376
17 ALISTER, A. Sc 94 376
18 BAARDSTU, B. N 93 376
19 BURY, M. F 93-93-94-95 375
20 SCHOLLAERT, C. B 93-95-92-95 375
21 DELNORD, Y. F 93-93-95-94 375
22 DANIELSEN, F. D 92-96-93-94 375
23 DAVIS, J. GB 91-93-98-93 375
24 ESWARSE, J.B. W 92-96-94-93 375
25 BUDDE, B.W. NL 97-96-95-87 375
26 LENOIR, H. NL 373

27 TRULSRUD, K. N 92 369



28

29

30

31

S

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

JONG, D. de
PARRACK, S.
COUSSEMENT, P.
FERDINANDE, P.
SNOECK, D.
LARSEN, P.
PRENGER, H.J.
SCHAUS, R.
SCHUSSLER, P.
MAERTENS, R.
KAY, M.

GIBB,

JORIS, R.
KEPPEL, D.J.
SNORCK, M.
SCHOLTEN, H.
BRINKHOF, G.
STEVENS, E.
ARNOLD, D.
DAVIES, R.

ZENDER, J.

NL

GB

GB

Sc

NL

NL

NL

W

F7=91

91=9]

94

89

92
89

94
88
92
91

88

92

89

369
369
368
366
366
365
364
364
363
362
362
359
359
359
358
357
356
354
354
352

341



SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80
LADIES RIFLE

[NDIVIDUAL

| JEPPESEN, A.G. N 387
2 DE WANCKELE, C B 381
3  BRODAHL, T.R. N 377
4 DAwW, I. GB 95 374
5 BRODAHL, E N 93 374
6 COOPER, S. GB 95 367
7 MONNINKHOF, A. NL 93 367
8 STIJFERS, A. NL 365
9 PEETERS, D 2} 363
10 CARTER, P. GB 362
11 THEYS, A. B 361
12 BUDDE, A. NL 356
13 PELSMAEKERS, L. B 90-89 354
14 EVERAERTS, M, B 86-89 354

15 FPITZ2~-BUGH, L. GB 343



SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80

JUNIORS RIFLE

INDIVIDUAL
1 ATANASOVSKA, V Y 378
2 HADZI-CENIC, R. Y 377
3 MEMELINK, H. NL 376
4 FRANDSEN, K. D 374
5 WOOSTER, A. GB 93 371
5 BUOLL, F. van '% NL 91 371
7 PETERSE, B. D 368
8 SPASOJEVIC, N. Y 367
9 BAKS, P. NL 355
10 THOLL, A. L 348
11 HOLIERHOEK, L. NL 347
12 SOMMERS, A. B 344
13 BUCKLEY, H. GB 333
14 EVERLING, R. L 324

15 SCHUSSLER, M. L 321



L4
SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT 'S80

TEAMS SENIORS RIFLE

I YOUGOSLAVIA : JOVOVIC, M. 380

PEJOVIC, €. 389

SIMOVIC, Z. 378

MARINKOVIC, B. 384

1531

II ~ NORWAY : STENVAAG, H. 376

BJERTNES, A. 388

HANSEN, B.E. 378

TRULSRUD, K. 369

151)

III  FRANCE : BURY, M. 375

DELNORD, Y 375

EMPTAZ, G. 379

LABRUNE, D. 381

1510
IV  BELGIUM A 3l 1507
V  DENMARK : 1499
VI  GREAT BRITAIN : 1486
VII  NEDERLAND A : 1476
VIII  BELGIUM B s| 1465
IX NEDERLAND B 3| 1455
X  WALES s| 1435

XI LUXEMBOURG i 1427



SATPRDAY 19 th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80
TEAMS LADIES RIFLE

__.,...,___-.-—_............_._____._..-.___..____.—_._..__.-____.—__...-._—...—.--—.————..___._.____...-—__.___—._—--.-—...-__.—

3 NORWAY : JEPPESEN, A.G. 387

BRODAHL, E. 374

BRODAHL, T.R. 377

1138

£ § BELGIUM : DEWANCKELE, C. 381

PEETERS, D. 363

PELSMAEKERS, L. 354

1098

55 8 NEDERLAND : STEIJVERS, A. 365

MONNINCKHOF, A. 367

BUDDE, A. 356

1088

v GREAT BRITATIN : COOPER, S 367

DAW, I. 374

FITZ-HUGH, L. 343

1084

TEAMS JUNIORS RIFLE

1 YOUGOSLAVTIA : SPASOJEVIC, H. 367

HADZI-CENIC, R. 377

ATANASOVSKA, V. 378

1122

LF NEDERLAND : MEMELINK, H. 376
BAKS, P. 355 .

HOLIERHOEK, L. 347

1078

i LUXEMBOURG : EVERLING, R. 324

THOLL, A. 348

SCHUSSLER 321

993



- -

SATURDAY 19th JANUARY

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
i 574
18
19
20
21
22
43
24
25

26

SENIORS PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL

SKANAKER, R.
STENFORD, K.
TECTOR, M
ROBINSON, G.W.
DIJK, A. van
VAUPEL KLEIN,
ANTAL
LEATHERDALE, P
ELEY, A
STICHELBOUT, P
HURT, J P
FISCHER Jr. F.
DARLING, G.T.
MacDONALD, R
JANSEN, R.
SOUTENDIJK, H.
ROBERTS, P.W.
LARSSON, C.
SOLOWJEW, J.
BLEIZE, W.J.

BRIDLE, G.

INTER SHOOT

STIENSTRA, L.J.T.

SPENCER, A.
WEBERS, M.
HORNER, M.G.D.

VERHEY, J.

'80

NI
GB
GB
NL
NL
GB
GB

BPC

NL
GB
BPC
NL
NL

GB

NL
BPC
NL

BEC

GB

NL

95~97~9%
94-97-95
96

92

= U
GHE 6
94-96
95
96=92

91=92

96
94

96-93

94-93

94

92
95-92-94-9]
95-92-94-91
90

97

95

(15%10)

(14x10)

392
383
382
382
381
381
380
39
378
378
378
376
376
376
375
374
374
374
374

372

372
372
311

371
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

w
o

o
ad

54

55

MOBERG, P.
VOOGD, M.
MIEROP, L. van
DAHL, N.
JUHNELL, E
MORGAN, A.B.
LENAERS, G
DOEDEE, R.
WILLIAMS, P.
LAMB, B.
BARENDSMA, W.
BALL, D.

ZESSEN, J. wvan

DOUGHTY, M.C.F.

MONAGHAN, A.
GERYL, G.
BENNET, C
WARNER, A.
SMITH, G.
GILBERT,
OLSEN, P.
HOOK, K.A.
CHAMBERS, D.
CARTER, R.
JUNK, E.
CALVERT, A.
GENT, D.
MUTSERS, H.

HICKS; P.F.

NL

NL

W

NL

BPC
NL
BPC
NL

GB

BPC
BPC
BPC

NI

BPC
BPC

GB

BPC
BPC
NL

BPC

93-93
90=-93
97
92-95
87=85
92
97
82
93
91
93

9.2

93

B2

92

88

92
88
94
91
88

86

87
86

371
37
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
366
365
365
364
363
363
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
357
354
354



56

57

58

59

60

61

MEENDERINK, J.H.
PHILIPPE, P.
ROBINSON, D.
FRANCOM, K.
McCUTCHEON, R.

VALLER, G.

NL

BPC

NI

BPC

89
87-86
84-86

85

353
353
353
353
350
348



SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80

LADIES PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL
1 HENRY, G GB 368
2 BEUCKELAER, J. de B 92 365
3 BENNET, A. BPC 91 365
4 HICRKS, P. BPC 363
8. FAUST, M. B 362
5 KEYZER, M. de NL 93 361
6 FISCHER, J.T. NL 90 361
4 WILLES, T.B. BPC 89 350
8 BAAS, M. NL 84 350
9 GEERTS, W. NL 348
10 — ASHEROFT ;- L. GB 346
11 PEETERS, S. B 343
12 LALEMAN, R. B 341

13 EATON, P. NI 328



SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80

TEAMS SENIORS PISTOL

;i 3 GREAT BRITAIN A : ANTAL, L. 380
HORNER, M. 3l
ROBINSON, G. 382
TECTOR, M. 382
1515

II. SWEDEN : LARSSON, C. 374
JUHNELL, E. 370

MOBERG, P. 371

SKANAKER, R. 392

1507

LEL. NEDERLAND A 5 FISCHER, F. 376
JANSEN, R. 375

Dijk, A. wvan 381

ZESSEN, J. wvan 366

1498

IV. GREAT BRITAIN B : 1494

V. BELGIUM : 1483

Vi. BPC A : 1483
VII. NEDERLAND B : 1478 i
VIII. NEDERLAND C 2 1478

IX. LUXEMBOURG 3 1464

X WALES : 1456

XI. BPC B. - 1447

XIT. NORTHERN IREL. : 1422



Ve = v

SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT'S80

TEAMS LADIES PISTOL

I GREAT BRITAIN : HENRY, G. 368
HICKS, P. 363
ASHCROFT, L. 346
1077
I1 BELGIUM : BEUCKELAER, J. de 365
LALEMAN, R. 341
FAUST, M. 362
1068
i = NEDERLAND : BAAS, M. 350
GEERTS, W. 348
KEYZER, M. de 361
1059

TEAMS JUNIORS PISTOL

NEDERLAND : SCHALKE, T. 352
SCHOOR, R. 365

FINKELENBERG,H. 328

1045



SENIORS RIFLE

INDIVIDUAL

T ——— — ———————— —————————————— ——————————— ———— T S S S S W S - ——

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BJERTNES, A.
PEJOVIC, S.
GILBERT, E
MARINKOVIC, B.
CATTOOR, T.
PEDERSEN, N.P,
LABRUNE, D;
GOOSSENS, L.
STENVAAG, H.
BOSCHMAN, A.
DELNORD, Y
HANSEN, B.E.
DAGGER, B.
JOVOVIC, M.
DAVIS, J.
ARENS, F
SIMOVIC, F.
BUDDE, B.W.
BAARDSTU, B.
BURY, M.
ALLAN, J.
LARSEN, H.
DANIELSEN, F.
EDWARDS, J.B.
LENOIR, H

SCHOLLAERT, C.

PARRACK, S.

GB

GB

NL

GB

389
379
384
379
381
381
382
376
378
375
378
380
380
375
378
378
375
376
375
376
378
375
375
373

375

369

383
389
382
385
383
382
380
383
381
382
379
317
376
380
376
376
337
376
375

(9)

(11)
(5)

(10)
(8)

(13)
(15)
(19)
(12)
(16)
(18)
(14)
(17)

(20)

374(21)

369
371
370
369

367

369

(28)
(22)
(24)
(26)
(33)

(25)

95=38
96
25
95-94
98
96
33
B5=35
96
96
22
97
25=986
93
99
25=05
95
98
87
91
92
92=93
90-88

93

768
766
764
764
763
762
759
759
757
757
757
756
755
754
754
752
752
750
750
747
746
745
742
742

738
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

SENIORS RIFLE

INDIVIDUAL

FERDINANDE, P.
COUSSEMENT, P
TRULSRUD, K.
LARSEN, P.
SCHAUS, R.
JONG, D. de
GIBB,

KEPPEL. D.J.
SNOECK, D.
BRINKHOF, G.
PRENGER, H.J.
JORIS, R.
MAERTENS, R.
SCHOLTEN, H.
KAY, M.
SNOECK, M.
ARNOLD, D.
SCHUSSLER, P.
STEVENS, E.
DAVIES, R.

ZENDER, J.

b —— —

t

NL

Sc

NL

NL

NL

NL

GB

= =

=

366
368
369
365
364
369
359
359
366
356
364
359
362
357
362
358
354
363
354
352

341

(31)
(30)
(27)
(33)
(35)
(28)
(39)
(41)
(32)
(44)
(34)
(40)
(37)
(43)
(38)
(42)
(46)
(36)
(45)
(47)

(48)

370
368
367
365
365
360
369
367
359
368
360
362
358
361
a53
354
357
349
354
350

341

(23)
(29)
(31)
(35)
(34)
(38)
(27)
(32)
(40)
(30)
(39)
(36)
(41)
(37)
(45)
(44)
(42)
(47)
(43)
(46)

(48)

R ————— N

96
92
83
g1
82
92
92=92
90-91
90
89
90
91
91
88
93
86
84
91
88
85

86

736
736
736
730
729
729
728
726
725
724
724
721
720
718
715
712
711
711
708
702

682




TEAMS SENIORS RIFLE

19 - 1 20 = 1

I. YOUGOSLAVIA : JOVOVIC, M. 380 JOVOVIC, M. 376

Total: 3048 PEJOVIC, S. 389 PEJOVIC, S. 383

SIMOVIC, Z. 378 SIMOVIC, Z. 376

MARINKOVIC, B. 384 MARINKOVIC, B. 382

1) 1531 (2) 1517

II. FRANCE : BURY, M 375 BURY, M. 375

Total: 3038 DELNORD, Y. 375 DELNORD, Y. 382

EMPTAZ, G. 379 EMPTAZ, G. 389

LABRUNE, D. 381 LABRUNE, D. 382

(3) 1510 (1) 1528

III. NORWAY : STENVAAG, H. 376 STENVAAG, H. 383

Total: 3028 BJERTNES, A. 388 BJERTNES, A. 388

HANSEN, B.E. 378 HANSEN, B.E. 379

TRULSRUD, K. 369 TRULSRUD, K. 367

(2) 1511} (3) 1517
IV. BELGIUM-A 3016 ] (4) 1507 (4) 1509
V. DENMARK 2987 : (5) 1499 (5) 1488
VI. GREAT BRITAIN 2965 : (6) 1486 (6) 1479
VII. NEDERLAND-A 2954 : {7) 1476 (7) 1478
VIII. NEDERLAND-B 2920 : (9) 1455 (8) 1465
IX. BELGIUM-B 2915 : (8) 1465 (9) 1450
X. WALES 2866 - C10) 1435 (10 1431

XI. LUXEMBOURG 2844 ¢ (11) 1427 {0 o RS 1 1 G



LADIES RIFLE

INDIVIDUAL

he s Sl e R S R L SR s | o SRR e 55 AL AR Y o i b L
NAME 19 - 1 20 - 1 TOTAL

G o s o e s S A i s s i s e
1| JEPPESEN, A.G. N 387 (1) 381 (1) 95 768
2 | BRODAHL, T.R. N 377 (3) 379 (2) 96 756
3| DAW, I. GB 374 (4) 378 (3) 96 752
4 | DE WANCKELE, C. B 381 (2) 366 (5) 92 747
5| BRODAHL, E. N 374 (5) 365 (6) 87 739
6 | COOPER, S. GB 367 (6) 367 (4) 89 734
7 | STEIJVERS, A. NL 365 (8) 362 (8) 86 727
8 | MONNINKHOF, A. NL 367 (7) 360 (9) 95 T2T
9 | CARTER, P. GB 362 (10) 363 (7) 92 725
10 | PEETERS, D. B 363 (9) 359 (11)| 88 722
11 | BUDDE, A NL 356 €12) 360 (10) | 93 716
12 | EVERAERTS, M. B 354 (14) 358 (12) | 90 712
13 | THEYS, A. B 361 (11) 351 (14) | 87 712
14 | PELSMAEKERS, L. B 354 (13) 350 (15) | 88 704

15 | FITZ-HUGH, L. GB 343 (15) 516389 694




10
13
12
13
14

15

JUNIORS RIFLE

INDIVIDUAL

HADZI-CENIC, R.
ATANASOVSKA, V.
MEMELINK, H.
FRANDSEN, K.
SPASOJEVIC, N.

PETERSE, B.

HULL, F. van 't
WOOSTER, A.
BAKS, P.

HOLIERHOEK, L.
SOMERS, A.
THOLL, A.
BUCKLEY, H.
SCHUSSLER, M.

EVERLING, R.

NL

GB

NL

NL

377
378
376
374
367
368
371
371
355
347
344
348
333
321

324

377
375
375
376
374
369
364
352
347
350
346
239
352
323

318

(4)
(3)
(2)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(9)
(11)
(10)
(x2:)
(13)
(8)
(14)
{(15)

88
96
911
93
90
90
86
93
89
89
82
89
75

88

754
753
751
750
741
737
735
723
702
697
690
687
685
642

642




TEAMS LADIES RIFLE

I. NORWAY
Total: 2263

II. GREAT BRITAIN
Tatal: 2182

IIT. BELGIUM
TFotals 2173

IV. NEDERLAND

Total: 2170

TEAMS JUNIORS RIFLE

I. YOUGOSLAVIA
Total: 2248

ITI. NEDERLAND
Total: 2164

III. LUXEMBOURG
Total: 1971

JEPPESEN, A.G.
BRODAHL, E.
BRODAHL, T.R.

(1)

COOPER, S.
DAW, TI.
FITZ-HUGH, L.

(4)

DE WANCKELE, C.
PEETERS, D.
PELSMAEKERS, L.

(2)

SPASOJEVIC,H.
HADZI-CENIC, R.
ATANASOVSKA, V.

(1)

MEMELINK, H.
BAKS, P.
HOLIERHOEK, L.

(2)

EVERLING, R.
THOLL, A.
SCHUSSLER, M.

(3)

387
374
377

1138

367
374
343

1084

381
363
354

1098

367
377
378

1122

376
355
347

1078

324
348
321

2993

-——-———-.—.-—....—_—._-._—._-.__._-.___—_—_-——_-._—_—._—-.——.—..__——-—-.——-—-.—_——.———-u._—_—_———-._--———-..—_—-

20 - 1
JEPPESEN, A.G. 381
BRODAHL, E. 365
BRODAHL, T.R. 379

(1) 1125
COOPER, S. 367
DAW, I. 378
CARTER, P. 363
(2) 1108
DE WANCKELE,C. 366
PEETERS, D. 359
PELSMAEKERS, L. 350
(4) 1075
(3) 1082
SPASOJEVIC, H. 374
HADZI-CENIC, R. 377

ATANASOVSKA, V. 375

(1) 1126

MEMELINK, H. 375
HULL, F.v.'t 364
——
(2) 1086
EVERLING, R. 318
THOLL, A. 339
SCHUSSLER, M. 321
(3) 978



SATURDAY 19th JANUARY INTER SHOOT '80

JUNIORS PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL
1 BKORD; S. Y 380
2 GENT, N. GB 368
3 SCHOOR, R. NL 92 365
4 COOPER, D. GB 91 365
5 POULSEN, J. D 364
6 SCHALKE, T. NL 352

7 FINKLENBERG, H. NL 328



10
11
12
13
14
i
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

SENIORS PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL

SKANAKER, R.

TECTOR, M.
ROBINSON, G.W.

ANTAL, L.
SOLOWJEW, J.

STICHELBOUT, P.
ELEY, A.
STANFORD, K.
SPENCER, A.
LEATHERDALE, P.
DARLING, G.T.
DAHL, N.

HURT, J.P,
JANSEN, R.
DIJK, A. van
JUHNELL, E.
HORNER, M.G.D.
MacDONALD, R.
VERHEY, J.
DOUGHTY, M.C.F.
VAUPEL KLEIN, P.
WEBERS, M.
MOBERG, P.
LARSSON, C.
SOUTENDIJK, H.
ZESSEN, J. van
LENAERS, G.

ROBERTS, P.W. .

- —— — —

GB
GB

GB

BPC

NI

BPC

GB

GB

NL

NL

GB
BPC
NL
GB

NL

NL

NL

GB

o — —— — ]

383 (2)
372
379 (8)
376
370
378
375
381 (5)
370
37L
376
37l
365
381 (6)
372
371
374
374
366
369

374

———————————

———— ———— ]

313
380
373
335
380
372
373
367
376
375
370
374
370
364
372
372
369
369
375
372

367

—— e o ——

763

762
761

761
758
756
752
752
751
750
750
748
748
746
746
746
745
745
745
744
743
743
743
741
741

741



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55

SENIORS PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL

MIEROP, L. wvan
WILLIAMS, P.
VOOGT, M.
BALL, D.

LAMB, B.

FISCHER Jr. F
BARENDSMA, W
CALVERT, A.
GILBERT,
BLEIZE, W.J.
BENNETT, C.
GERYL, G.
MORGAN, A.B.
SMITH, G.
DOEDEE, R.
BRIDLE, G.
OLSEN, P.
MONAGHAN, A.
ROBINSON, D.
MUTSERS, H.
HOOK, K.A.
WARNER, A.
CARTER, R.
CHAMBERS, D.

PHILIPPE, P.

GENT, D.

STIENSTRA, L.J.

e e e e e ——— i ————— — ———————————— -

T

NL
BPC
BPC
NL
NL
NL
BPC
NI
NL

BPC

BPC
NL

BPC

BPC
NL
BPC
BPC
GB

BPC

370
368
371

367

372
376
367
358
361
372
363
364
370
362
369
372
361
365
353
354
360
363
359
360

353

BPC

357

368

—— o ——— ]
e o o -_—

(29)
(35)
(28)
(38)
(36)
(22)
(12)
(37)
(52)
(46)
(20)
(43)
(42)
(32)
(45)
(34)
(21)
(47)
(41)
(58)
(54)
(48)
(44)
(50)
(49)
(57)

(53)

370
370
367
370
369
365
360
367
375
372
360
368
367
360
367
360
357
366
361
371
370
363
359
361
358

360

——— ————————— ]

356

R —————— SRR Rl e

738
737
737
7
736
734
733
733
132
731
731
730
729
729
729
T2
726
724
724
123
722
720
718
713

713



58
59
60

61

SENIORS PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL

———————————————— i — T — ———

FRANKCOM, K.
JUNK, E.

VALLER, G.
MEENDERINK, J.H.
HICKS, P.F.

McCOUTCHEON, G.

oo e e o

BPC

NL

BPC

NI

353
359
438
353
354

350

e o o ]

(59)
(51)
(61)
(56)
(55)

(60)

359
353
362
352
346

338

712
712
710
705
700

688



TEAMS SENIORS PISTOL

———————————————————————————————————— o ——————————————————————— i ——————————

I. GREAT BRITAIN A : ANTAL. L. 380 ANTAL, L. 382

Total: 3036 HORNER, M. 371 HORNER, M. 375

ROBINSON, G. 382 ROBINSON, G. 381

TECTOR, M. 382 TECTOR, M. 381

(1) 1515 (1) 1521

II. SWEDEN : LARSSON, C. 374 LARSSON, C. 369

Total: 3014 JUHNEE%, E. 370 JUHNELL, E. 376

MOBERG, P. 371 MOBERG, P. 372

SKANAKER, R. 392 SKANAKER, R. 390

(2) 1507 (2) 1507

III. GREAT BRITAIN B : DARLING, G. 376 DARLING, G. 375

Total: 2981 LEATHERDALE, P. 379 HORNER, M. 3758

DOUGHTY, M.C.F. 365 DOUGHTY, M. 370

ROBERTS, P. 374 ROBERTS, P. 367

(4) 1494 (5) 1487
IV. BELGIUM 2977 : {5) 1483 (3) 1494
V. BRPC =-A 2970 - (6) 1483 (4) 1487
VI. NEDERLAND-A 2962 : (3) 1498 (11) 1464
VII. NEDERLAND-C 2950 : (8) 1478 (7) 1472
VIII. NEDERLAND-B 2946 : (7) 1478 (8) 1468
IX. LUXEMBOURG 2936 : (9) 1464 (6) 1472
X. BPC - B 2911 : (11) 1447 (9) 1464
XI. WALES 2906 : (10) 1456 (12) 1450

XII. NORTHERN IREL.2873 (12) 1422 (11) 1451



——

10

il

12

13

LADIES PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL

HENRY, G.
HICKS, P.
BEUCKELAER, J. de
BENNETT, A.
KEYZER, M. de
FAUST, M.
WILLES, T.B.
PEETERS, S.
ASHCROFT, L.
GEERTS, W
FISCHER, J.T.
BAAS, M.

LALEMAN, R.

14

EATON, P

JUNIORS PISTOL

INDIVIDUAL

GB

NL

BPC

GB

NL

NL

NL

NI

365

361

362

350

343

346

348

361

350

341

328

371
373
362
360
358
357
353
359
356
350
333
342

348

355

— s — ——————— i —— ] ———————

727
725
719
719
703
702
702
698
694
692

689

683

SKORO, S.
COOPER, C.
SCHOOR, R.
POULSEN, J.
GENT, N
SCHALKE, T.

FINKLENBERG, H.

NL

GB

NL

NL

380

365

365

364

368

352

328

295

374

366

366

360

359

347

b — = ————

739

731

730

728

70

675




TEAMS LADIES PISTOL

19 - 1 20 - 1
I. GREAT BRITAIN : HENRY, G. 368 HENRY, G. 371
Total : 2181 HICKS, P. 363 HICKS, P. 373
ASHCROFT, L. 346 ASHCROFT, L. 360
(1) 31077 (1) 1104
II. BELGIUM : BEUCKELAER, J. 365 BEUCKELAER, J. 362
Total: 2135 LALEMAN, R. 341 LALEMAN, R. 348
FAUST, M. 362 FAUST, M. 357
(2) 1068 (2) 1067
III. NEDERLAND : BAAS, M. 350 BAAS, M. 342
Total: 2092 GEERTS, W. 348 FISCHER, J.T. 333
KEYZER, M.de 361 KEYZER, M. de 358
(3) 1059 (3) 1033

TEAMS JUNIORS PISTOL
NEDERLAND : SCHALKE, T. 352 SCHALKE, T. 359
Totaal : 2117 SCHOOR, R. 365 SCHOOR, R. 366
FINKELENBERG, H 328 FINKELENBERG, H 347

1045 1072



